No

PROGRAMA DEL 30 DE OCTUBRE 2014

ESQUINA ROJA
JUVENIL
CESAR ANTONIO WILLIAMS DUARTE
OASIS ALC

BRAYAN RICARDO PARTIDA LEON
BENITO JUAREZ

PAUL ILDEFONSO MORALES SERRANO
LA MARQUEZA BOXING C.

ABIERTA
JHOVI ALAIN RUIZ JAUREGUI
BENITO JUAREZ

GUILLERMO RICO ANDRADE
PIEDRA BOLA

FELIX MOJICA GUTIERREZ
CABALLERO BOXING CLUB

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

ESQUINA AZUL
3 PELEA x 1 DESCANSO
BRYAN ARON CHAVEZ VELAZQUEZ
RANCHITO

BRYAN JESUS ACOSTA GARCIA
GYM SOL

DANIEL FELIZARDO ARVIZU ROMERO
CABALLERO BOXING CLUB

3 PELEA x 1 DESCANSO
LUIS GERARDO DORAME CALDERON
TEAM TIGRE

ADIEL GABRIEL VALENZUELA ZEPEDA
HTM BOXING

JORDAN GUTIERREZ MANCINOS
FRANCISCO VILLA

HASTA

55 KGS.

55 KGS.

67 KGS.

58 KGS.

65 KGS.

65 KGS.



